
Clatsop County Oregon
Real Property Assessment &Tax Roll for the 7/1/2005 - 6/30/2006 Tax Year

This Year's Tax

Full Payment Enclosed...........................Due:
or 2/3 Payment Enclosed.....................Due: 11/15/2005
or 1/3 Payment Enclosed.....................Due: 11/15/2005

Total Tax

Full Payment with
3% Discount

2/3 Payment with
2% Discount

(Before Discount)

TAX CODE:

INSTRUMENT #:

VOTH IRVIN G/VIOLA E
3029 NE THOMPSON
PORTLAND, OR 97200

MAP:
ACRES:
BOOK:
PAGE:

5,948.89

VALUES:

MSAV:

MAV:

Land Structures Total

Net Taxable:

724 N PROM  

SAV:

RMV:

AV:

Exemptions:

ACCOUNT ID:

891               
383
0.09
61016DC05300

PROP CLASS:101
1001

11149

329.01COMM COLLEGE
64.99NW ESD

LO
1,863.85

230.86SCHOOL 10
SCHOOL 10

School Total 2,488.71

LO
1,339.45

89.32SEASIDE
SEASIDE

22.604H & EXT SVC
53.10PORT ASTORIA

646.04CLATSOP CO
392.19SUNSET PARK
128.30SEASIDE RD
115.16U/R S GRTR
265.05DIVISION OF TAX
68.50SUNSET TRANS
57.71UNION HEALTH

Government Total 3,177.42
50.08PORT ASTORIA

109.57SCHOOL 10
123.11UNION HEALTH

Bonds - Other Total 282.76

Total 2005 Tax 5,948.89

1/3 Payment with
No Discount

ACCOUNT ID:TAX CODE:2005 - 2006 Property Taxes 1001 11149

11/15/2005
3% Discount Amount:

1,982.96
3,886.61
5,770.42

178.47

5,770.42 3,886.61 1,982.96

443,954

652,069

443,954
443,954

571,947

381,527
381,527

80,122

62,427
62,427


